
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 
12 
64 
39 
21 

Name 
Anthony Lupo Jr. 
Ulises Weyrauch 
Yi-Wei Pan 
DENNIS IBA 

Class 
65GP 

65GP 

65GP 

65GP 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
10 

Diff 

17.844 
25.095 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
7:48.926 
8:06.770 
8:14.021 
7:59.974 

Best Tm 
43.908 
45.941 
46.504 
50.432 

Nat/State Sponsor 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  2 Wheels Track Days 

2WTD Minimoto  Dec7 Round 7  
MAINS 
RACE 3 : 65GP 
Race started at 13:46:47 

Apex Racing Center 0.900 miles 
12/7/2024 10:47 


