2WTD Minimoto Dec7 Round 7											Sorted on Laps
MAINS					Apex Racing Center 0.900 miles						
RACE 3 : 65GP					12/7/2024 10:47						
Race started at 13:46:47										- $  -$	
Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor	
1	1	12	Anthony Lupo Jr.	65GP	11		7:48.926	43.908			
2	2	64	Ulises Weyrauch	65GP	11	17.844	8:06.770	45.941			
3	3	39	Yi-Wei Pan	65GP	11	25.095	8:14.021	46.504			

7:59.974

50.432

1 Lap

10

65GP

21 DENNIS IBA

4

4